$4,000 - 1471 W Bartlett Way, Chandler

MLS® #6848319

$4,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,524 sqft
Residential Lease on O Acres

OCOTILLO LAKES PARCEL D2 FINAL PLAT, Chan@

Highly upgraded home with a gorgeous
backyard! Fully furnished and stocked, open
layout with gorgeous kitchen, gas cooktop,
granite counter tops, stainless-steel
appliances, breakfast bar and a formal dining
room. The home is well equipped for relaxing
or having a little fun - ping pong table, shuffle
board and board games. The master suite
has a large king sized bed, flat screen TV,
double sinks, upgraded walk-in shower,
separate soaking tub & large walk-in closet.
The backyard features a heated pebble tec
pool, travertine decking, large covered patio,
grassy play area & a BBQ.

Built in 1999

Essential Information

MLS® # 6848319

Price $4,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 2,524

Acres 0.22

Year Built 1999

Type Residential Lease
Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Style Ranch

Status Active

Community Information



Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Amenities
Utilities

Parking Spaces
Parking

# of Garages
Has Pool

Pool

Interior

Interior Features

Heating
Cooling
Fireplace
Fireplaces
# of Stories

Exterior

Exterior Features
Lot Description

Windows
Roof
Construction

1471 W Bartlett Way

OCOTILLO LAKES PARCEL D2 FINAL PLAT
Chandler

Maricopa

AZ

85248

Tennis Court(s), Playground, Biking/Walking Path
SRP,SW Gas3

5

Direct Access, Garage Door Opener

2

Yes

Heated, Private

Eat-in Kitchen, Breakfast Bar, 9+ Flat Ceilings, Soft Water Loop, Vaulted
Ceiling(s), Kitchen Island, Pantry, Double Vanity, Full Bth Master Bdrm,
Separate Shwr & Tub, High Speed Internet, Granite Counters

Natural Gas

Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)
Yes

Exterior Fireplace

1

Built-in BBQ

Corner Lot, Desert Back, Desert Front, Gravel/Stone Front, Gravel/Stone
Back, Grass Front, Grass Back

Solar Screens, Dual Pane

Tile

Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District
Elementary
Middle
High

Chandler Unified District #80

Chandler Traditional Academy - Independence
Bogle Junior High School

Hamilton High School



Listing Details
Listing Office ProSmart Realty

ARMLS Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. All information should be verified by the recipient and
none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS. ARMLS Logo indicates that a property listed by a real estate
brokerage other than Launch Real Estate LLC. Copyright 2025 Arizona Regional Multiple Listing Service,
Inc. All rights reserved.
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